CPR and First Aid Training Renewal Options (Central Ohio)

Location

Dates

How to Sign Up

CPR School House

2025 Training Dates:

e Sat.Jan 4" @ 1PM
e Mon. Jan 13" @ 6:30 PM
e Wed.Jan 22™ @ 6:30 PM
e Sat. Feb 1°* @ 1 PM
e Mon. Feb 10" @ 6:30 PM
e Wed. Feb 19" @ 6:30 PM
at. March 1* @ 1 PM
n. March 10™" @ 6:30 PM
Wed. March 26" @ 6:30PM
Sat. Apr 5" @ 1 PM
Mon. Apr 14* @ 6:30 PM
Wed. Apr 23" @ 6:30 PM
Sat. May 3 @ 1 PM
Mon. May 12" @ 6:30 PM
Wed. May 21 @ 6:30 PM
Sat. Jun7th @ 1 PM
Mon. Jun 16" @ 6:30 PM
Wed. June 25" @ 6:30 PM

To get signed up, you will need to email
PDPHR@iamboundless.org and let them
know which training date you would
prefer and provide us with a valid email
address (each student will need to have a
unique email address in order to receive
their cards)

All training classes will cover both CPR
and First Aid training.

Classes will last approximately 3 hours
and will be held at 1103 Schrock Road in
Columbus, OH.

You must be registered for class to
attend.

American Red Cross

2 Options:

- Complete the entire training in
person at the location that you
select (Classroom option)

- Complete the informational
portion of the training online and
then attend an in-person skills
check (Online + Classroom or
“Blended” option)

Follow this link: American Red Cross
Training Class
e you can enter your city by
clicking Columbus, OH, USA and
changing the location.
Please note: Classes must be Adult AND
Pediatric courses and they MUST include
an in-person (classroom) element.
e ONLINE ONLY CERTIFICATIONS
WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED
e RED CROSS DOES NOT OFFER A
SKILLS CHECK FOR ONLINE ONLY
FIRST AID-DO NOT TAKE THIS
COURSE
If you have questions prior to booking,
please email PDPHR@iamboundless.org
to ensure that the class you are selecting
will be accepted

person class for CPR & 4-
rson course for Fist Aid
at the Franklin County Board
of Developmental Disabilities.

For in-person session information &
scheduling please email:
provider.relations@fcbdd.org
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